
11/5/2024 Absentee
Nursing 
Home Lenoir City Loudon

Tellico 
Village Total

before 10/16/2024 968 174 1142
10/16/2024 48 0 1,287 823 2158
10/17/2024 55 1 1,323 709 2088
10/18/2024 39 0 1360 771 2170
10/19/2024
10/21/2024
10/22/2024
10/23/2024
10/24/2024
10/25/2024
10/26/2024
10/28/2024
10/29/2024
10/30/2024
10/31/2024

Total 1110 175 3970 2303 0 7558
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